A/A
EIITAOZH

ATAAP.

[TIPOKPIMATIKOX

[IANEANHNIO PEKOP :
02/10/2004

NO AGNHTHZ
ANEMOZX BAGMOI IIAPATHPHXEIZX
110M EMIIOAIA
(25/07/2020)

AOYBANTAHY KQNITANTINOX

ET

0.91M

2004

2003

2003

2005

2003

2003

2003

2004

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2004

2004

TYANNOTOZ / XQPA

K18 ANAPON -

I's YEPPEX 93
OPKA XEPPEX
AllY IIYT'MH
T'Yx XIIAPTHX
AON . AKAAHMIA

ATONOZ

T'AY
[NANAETAKOY AO
EYBOIKOX T'AX
AllY IIYT'MH

I'E T'PEBENQN
AE MEXOT'EIQN
AllY IIYT'MH

AE NAPIXAYX

100M EMIIOAIA 0.76M K18 TYNAIKQN -

13.22
1. 03 256 KQSTEAZ TEQPT'IO3Z
14.77 -0.60
2. 04 195 POYMTZIOZ XPHITOZ-IIANATIQ
14.80 0.20
3. 04 345 TPENTXZIOX EYATTENOZ
EYOXMOY 14.90
4. 06 219 MIEZXONNY ANEEANTP
15.07 0.20
5. 06 378 TEPAMIIINHE AGANAZIOX
ATNAY B 15.09
6. 03 247 TPIMIIOX ANTQNIOZX
MAKEAONIAY TE 15.37 -0.30
7. 08 332 NIKONOYAHY ANEEANAPOE APIX
[IANEAEYYINIAKOY AIIO 15.50
8. 05 174 KAPAKATZANHZ XPIZTOPOPOZ
M.ANEEANAPOY TIA 15.52 -0.60
9. 08 189 MANAHNAPAY TEQPI'IOX
15.66 0.20
10. 01 203 MIIPOYZOX IIANAIONOI'OX
15.70 -0.30
11. 02 343 MOYZAY TEQPI'IOX
EYOXMOY 15.82
12. 07 296 TZIONAY BAXINEIOZ
15.89 -0.60
13. 05 278 TKINHE ATTENOX-MAPIOX
AMEINIA 15.90 -0.30
14. 01 341 MOYEZAY TEQPI'IOX
EYOXMOY 16.02 -0.60
15. 07 109 PHTAYX AHMHTPIOZ
1964 16.22 -0.30
[IPOKPIMATIKOS (25/07/2020)

[IANEANHNIO PEKOP

13.85 25/06/2016

1. 03 331
LTAMATI 14.63

2. 04 333
LTAMATI 14.69

3. 04 394
POAIONIKEZ" 14.71

4. 03 377
ATNAY B 14.84

5. 04 357
EYOZMOY 15.01

6. 06 254
15.04 -1.10

LYNONAKH ZASEIPA

ZENET'TA EAIMIITONA
-0.30
OIKONOMOIIOYAQOY XABBINA
-0.50
NTEAIOY XABA
0.50
BIAOYPH ENENH-MAPTA
0.80
KAMIIEPIAQOY Z0O®IA
-1.10
EYKONATAOY XPIXTINA

2003

2004

2004

2005

2003

2004

AO POAOY E.M
AO POAOY E.M
O®KA "OI

AON.AKAAHMIA

AllY IIYT'MH

®YKA KOZANHX



7. 05 295 ZAPOKQITA ANKYONH 2004 AE MEXOT'EIQN
AMEINIA 15.10 -0.30 15.097

8. 08 345 XPHETO®H IQANNA-PAGAHAIA 2003 EYAAMOS TI's
15.10 0.50 15.098
9. 06 116 ®EPPAI MAPIAENA 2004 MESZHNIAKOR

s 15.14 0.50

10. 05 304 ANTQONIAAH MAPIA-NIKOAETA 2005 ArXd ITIB-
AP.B.MYPMYA 15.19 0.80

11. 06 363 TKOYTZIAOY-XEPMAKH T'EQPI'IA 2003 IIAY PH=ZOZ
KOMOTHNHE 15.38 -0.50

12. 02 138 IQSHOIAQOY ANAZTASIA-IEAAT 2004 OKA KABANAYL
15.51 -1.10

13. 07 318 NAZIOY ANNA 2003 TIIATPAIKH
ENQZH STIBO 15.68 0.80

14. 07 383 TZQNH IQANNA XPISTINA 2005 AY KOMAET'IOY
NTEPH 16.00 -0.30

15. 08 198 TOYPI'OYPA AIKATEPINH-MAPI 2005 AE NAEXAINQN
16.05 -1.10

16. 01 395 AINIOSTONAIAOY AESIIOINA-IIAPASK 2005 TIIAS IKAPOS
ANMQIIIAR 16.06 0.80

17. 08 133 NTOYMH-BAZIAEIOY MAPIA-ANNA 2003 0.d.H.
16.75 -0.50

400 M K18 ANAPQON -
[IPOKPIMATIKOS (25/07/2020)

[IANEANHNIO PEKOP : TAKQBAKHYXZ IIEPIKAHX
47.38 30/06/1996
1. 03 311 POYIAKAY BAXINEIOE 2004 TI't IIINAAPOZ
OHBQN 51.03
2. 04 145 OP®ANOIIOYNOZ IQZHO 2003 AE OAYMIIIAY
[NATPQON 51.26
3. 04 125 NTPEBIZH NIKOMAIN 2003 TI't HPAKNHX
OEX/NIKHE 51.38
4. 05 291 MAPKAKHY TEQPI'IOX 2003 T't TNAYOQAAAYL
51.56
5. 07 166 XINTEPZA EPNEZTO 2003 TI'E HPAKNAEIOY
51.85
6. 05 312 EMMANOYHAIAHY IQANNHX 2003 AIlY AIOMHAHYL
~SANGHZ 51.89
7. 06 308 AIONYZOIIOYNOX XLTAYPOX 2003 AY BIXYOOZ
KOPINGOY 52.08
8. 02 293 EEAPXAKOX API'YPIOZX 2004 TI's TMAYORAAAL
52.10
9. 03 375 PEIZAKHE AITENOZ 2003 ALl
ANEEANAPOY MAKEA 52.27
10. 06 376 APAIIHY OEOAQPOZ 2004 AXx
ANEEANAPOY MAKEA 52.34
11. 08 155 TIIATOYNHY EYATTENAOZ-ATTEN 2004 AT'Y IQANNINQN
52.61
12. 07 213 AOKOY AHMHTPIOZX 2003 Tt TIIPQTEAY
HT'OYMENIT 52.77
13. 02 228 XATZHTEQPT'IOY ZIYPIAQN 2004 A KONNET'IOY
AGHNQN 55.02
14. 08 351 TIIANAT'IQTOB AI'TENOE 2004 TIIAY PHZZOXZ
KOMOTHNHZX 55.06

400 M K18 T'YNAIKQON -
[IPOKPIMATIKOS (25/07/2020)



[IANEANHNIO PEKOP
54_.28 09/07/1989
1. 03 332
LTAMATI 56.94
2. 05 217
POAOY 58.84
3. 04 272
IIYPTOY 59.89
4. 05 256
60.08
5. 03 229
NAPIXAN 60.46
6. 04 151
[NATPQON 60.90
7. 08 218
[MANAYKA 60.94
8. 06 385
ANEEANAPOY MAKEA
9. 06 391
2018 61.73
10. 07 104
Ty 62.49
11. 01 265
62.59
12. 02 259
62.91
13. 08 380

AK.IIOA"ANEEANAPOZ KI

BAYAPMIAOY MAPINA

ZENET'TA NAOYPA

ANAXTAYTAAH ENIITAA

AEXIIONNAPH TEQPI'IA-MAPIA

KEXAT'TA MANTZIOY ANTQNIA

SOYONIA PQTEINH

KAPENA ANAYTAXTA

KAPBOYNA ANAXTAXIA EYXTP

BOXNAKOY EIPHNH

61.11

TZIBANIAH TOAYEENH ANAXTA

OTZIKOYTOY SATIA ANTENIKE

TXIAIIOY MAPIANNA GEOAOT

KAPAKAYH EYXTPATIA

SAPMAKH IIANAT'IQTA
64.65

2003

2004

2003

2003

2003

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2003

2003

2004

2004

AO POAOY E.M
T'AY¥ H YTEIA
'Y AIIONNQN
I'y ZEPPEX 93
AY TIENAXTOX
AE OAYMIITAY
I'O T'TANNH
AXY

I'Yy KEPKYPAY
[IANENNHNIOZ
I'y ZEPPEX 93

I'y XEPPEX 93

OM.IIPQT/TQN

[IANAETAKOY AO

100 M K18 ANAPON -

14. 07 244 MIIOTKA ©QTEINH
®EX/NIKH 65.17
02 194 TOYPNAKH IIHNEAOIIH
ETKATENEIYE
[IPOKPIMATIKOS (25/07/2020)
[IANEANHNIO PEKOP LTEPTIOYNHY EYOYMIOZXZ
10.33 31/07/2002
1. 04 191 OT'OYOMIIE TZEPMAIA
AGHNQN 11.07 0.40
2. 03 254 TZIAMIIIPHY ANTQNIOZ
11.11 1.10
3. 05 134 ENEYOEPIAAHY IIANATIQTHX
11.16 -0.20
4. 06 339 BOMIOX BAYXINEIOZ
APTAX 11.19 0.40
5. 04 315 MAPI'IONAY IQANNHX
2000 11.22 0.70
6. 03 227 KAMIITZHY TEPAYIMOX
AGHNQN 11.24 -0.20
7. 06 353 TIOYANAKKOE ANAPEAY
11.26 0.10
8. 06 370 TIATIATPIANTAOYANOY AHMHTPHE
11.28 0.70
9. 07 246 OYTEZIANKOYZHX XLTEPI'IOX
11.32 1.10

2003

2005

2003

2003

2003

2004

2003

2004

2003

T'AY INIYXE0Z

®YKA KOZANHZXZ

OKA KABANAY

AY AGNOX

AY APTONIAA

YA KONNET'IOY

[IAY ZQI'PASOY

I'Y KEPATEAX

I's XAIAAPIOY



10. 08
AGHNQN

11. 04
11.38

12. 02
11.41

13. 05
KOPINGOY

14. 08
2018

15. 02
KAPAITZAYL

16. 07
NTEPH

17. 02
BEPOIAZ

18. 08
13.28
[NPOKPIMATIKO

[IANEANHNIO PEKOP :
11.83 18/07/2020
1. 04 386
ANEEANAPOY MAKEA
2. 04 233
NAPIZAY 12.48
3. 05 139
12.51 0.10
4. 04 255
12.58 1.30
5. 03 392
TPIKOYIIH 12.66
6. 05 365
ONYMIT. XQPIOY 12
7. 06 112
12.72 0.50
8. 03 250
MAKEAONIAY TE 12.
9. 06 252
12.80 1.60
10. 08 219
AGHNQN 12.81
11. 08 178
ENEY®.BENIZENOXE
12. 04 105
LI 12.88
13. 07 113
Tz 12.93
14. 08 373
13.05 1.60
14. 07 210
HT'OYMENIT 13.05
16. 02 351
AHMAY 13.20
17. 02 144
KATEPIN 14.64

226
11.37
359
0.10
135
0.70
307
11.41
384
11.49
368
11.57
369
11.63
329
11.64
285
0.70

TPIANTA®PYANNOY KQNXITANTINOZXZ

0.40
BOYPHY APT'YPIOX

TYIKNAKHYE MIXAHA SINIIIIOE

11.401
KONTEYX XPHXTOZXZ
1.10
[IEZAPOX ZIIYPIAQN
0.10
TEITAPAY AGANAYXIOXZ
0.10
NAZAPOY IIETPOX
-0.20
ZHXIOY AGANAYIOX
0.40
YAGAKHY IQANNHX

% (25/07/2020)

.70

EMMANOYHATAOY IIOAYNIKH

EMMANOYHATIAQY IIOAYNIKH

11.87 1.60

MAN®OIIOYNOY NHAA-MAPIA
0.50

XOYBAPAA NATANTIA

BAXXO0Y ENENH

NYKOYAH ANAPIANA
-0.10

POYMENIQTH AEXIIOINA

-0.10

NOYKATOY AIKATEPINH

XATZHIIAIIA EIPHNH
75 0.10
ABPAMH TEQPIT'IA

ANTQNOIIOYNAOY XPIXTIANA
1.30
YHMANTHPAKH EIPHNH
12.82 0.50
MIXANOBITY MAPINA
1.30
ATAMANTOIIOYAOY EYT'ENIA
-0.10
TPIANTH EAENH

XPYXTIKOIIOYANOY MAPINENA
0.10
KANANTZH XPYXH
1.60
KAPAKITYXA MAPIA
0.50

2003
2004
2003
2005
11.406

2003
2005
2003

2004

2003

LA KONNET'IOY

AO KANNIXTOX

OKA KABANAY

AY YIXYDOZ

I'Y KEPKYPAX

QPION AX

AY KONNETIOY

OKA BIKENAAX

T'AY XONAPT'OY

100 M K18 TYNAIKQON -

2003

2005

2003

2003

2003

2003

2004

2003

2004

2003

2004

2005

2004

2005

2004

2005

2005

AX¥

AY TIENAXTOX

OKA KABANAY

I's YEPPEX 93

I'y XAPINAOX

AO AIAX

[IANAXATKH TE

ATONOZ

®XKA KOZANHZ

YA KONNET'IOY

I'x

ONYMITTAKOX

MEXXHNIAKOZXZ

AO KANNIXTOX

I'Yy IPQTEAX

AY TIYPPOX

T'AY APXENAOX



